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CONTRACTORS/COMPANY NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
Washington County Machine 
Shop Tommy Griffin 1003 S. Harris St., Sandersville, GA  

31082 478-452-2046 tgriffin@wcms-inc.com

Southern Champion Construction, 
Inc Matt Broom 133 Airport Park Drive, Savannah, GA 

31408 912-964-6600 mbroom@southernchampion.com

Underground Excavating Jake Echols PO Box 16, Patterson, GA 31557 912-288-0875 jechols@undergroundexcavating.com
Douglas Electical & Plumbing Co., 
Inc. Joe Wright 10 Malphus Loop, Douglas, GA 31535 912-384-2429 dep1@windstream.net

Woodard Construction Jason Woodard 912-288-0520 Jason.Woodard@WoodardConstruction.net

R2T, Inc Jeff Watson, CGC 1201 US Highway 1, Suite 220, North 
Palm Beach, FL  3408 850-791-2038 Jeff.Watson@r2tinc.com

TB Landmark Construction, Inc Tricia Bedlington 11220 New Berlin Rd, Jacksonville, FL  
32226 904-503-5700 triciab@tblandmark.com

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractor, 
Inc. Keri Taylor 6380 Philips Hwy, Jacksonville, FL  

32216 904-751-0888 ktaylor@petticoatschmitt.com

PLAN SERVICES NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
CDCNews Construction Data 
Company Alecia Daniels 14205 N. Mopac, Ste 550, Austin, TX  

78728 512-634-5982 Adaniels@cdcnews.com

The Blue Book Building and 
Construction Network Erin McVeigh 800 E. Main St, Jefferson Valley, N.Y.  

10535
800-431-2584 

ex: 3180 emcveigh@thebluebook.com

Sawcross, Inc Marie Baker 10970 New Berlin Rd, Jacksonville, FL  
32226

904-751-7500    
x: 12 marieb@sawcross.com

ISQFT/Bidclerk Michael Huston 4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502, 
Cincinnati, OH  45242

800-364-2059 
ex: 8193 mhuston@ISQFT.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Lex Ann Thomas 3315 Central Ave, Hot Springs, AR 
71913 850-656-3770 lex.ann.thomas@construction.com

CMD Group Marilyn Williams 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 100, 
Norcross, GA  30092 770-849-6426 docprocessing@cmdgroup.com

SUPPLIER NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint Water and Sewer Commission

PLAN HOLDERS LIST AS OF 6/15/2015
Urbana JWSC Project 319
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